
Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 1991700000543 Canero	Gomez	Alejandro ESP 4,771 5,292
2 1970270000557 Rezende	Borges	Matheus BRA 4,592 5,506
3 1981700000539 Rezende	Igor BRA 4,808 5,746
4 1940270000544 Rezende	Borges	Plinio	Marcos BRA 4,870 5,579
5 1931700003168 Amaro	Luis	Andres ESP 5,105 5,740
6 1991700000538 De	Benito	Fernandez	Marco ESP 5,174 5,471
7 1001700004994 Naharro	Aguilera	Luis ESP 5,370 6,837
8 1991700002395 Garduno	Barbier	David ESP 5,599 -
9 1921700000536 San	Honorio	Calabuig	Abel ESP 5,638
10 1021700001964 Nunez-Cacho	Catalan	Javier ESP 5,711
11 1941700000558 Rodriguez	Lozano	Gonzalo ESP 5,749
12 1911700004995 Hernandez	Ortiz	Carlos ESP 6,241
13 1001700003183 Gonzalez	Agenjos	Javier ESP 6,333
14 1001700004996 Sordo	Espeso	Javier ESP 6,410
15 1951700001915 Nuevo	Gomez	Gonzalo ESP 6,689
16 1971700003184 Selas	Cantos	Lorenzo ESP 6,794
17 1981700003185 Barahona	Rodrigues	Ivan ESP 6,811
18 1781700001916 Avila	Garcia	Luis	Miguel ESP 6,844
19 1591700004997 Fernandez	Garcia	Jose ESP 7,291
20 1991700004998 Berlana	Daguio	Cesar ESP 8,220
21 1911700003170 Gutierrez	Vazquez	Daniel ESP -
22 1991500003176 Illie	Silviu ROM -
23 1991700000533 Martinez	Cordoba	Juan	Ignacio ESP -

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 1021700000556 Garduno	Barbier	David ESP 5,811 6,222
2 1011700003177 Pleguezuelos	Lopez	Joel ESP 6,441 6,156
3 1021700002498 Arribas	Blanco	Rodrigo ESP 5,644 6,231
4 1011700003488 Valiente	Gonzalez	Manuel ESP 6,178 6,643
5 1031700003180 Sanmartin	Vicente	Manuel ESP 6,138 -
6 1041700003491 Nieto	Merino	Alvaro ESP 6,360 -
7 1031700003954 Pena	Bes	Miguel ESP 6,670 -
8 1011700003487 Sena	Inclan	Nikolay ESP 6,176 -
9 1061700003967 Masa	Carpintero	Guillermo ESP 6,533 -
10 1041700003189 Sanguino	Ramos	Lucas ESP 7,286 -
11 1041700000532 Garcia	Rodriguez	Samuel ESP 6,867 -
12 1031700004999 Fernandez	Hernandez	Pedro ESP 6,481 -
13 1061700005000 Sanguino	Ramos	Mateo ESP 8,427 -
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Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 2941890000521 Hotsko	Bohdana UKR 5,752 6,082
2 2971700001905 Banuls	Garcia	Mireia ESP 5,896 6,409
3 2981700001906 Ondono	Monteagudo	Julia ESP 5,944 7,310
4 2971700001457 Fatmi	Garcia	Miriam ESP 6,252 6,389
5 2991700005001 Palacios	Sanchez	Maria ESP 6,458 -
6 2951700001909 Antruejo	Tovar	Lucia ESP 6,802 -
7 2851700003159 Casares	Macias	Laura ESP 6,932 -
8 2981700000555 Fernandez	Fernandez	Marina ESP 7,880 -
9 2711700005002 Monteagudo	Sahuquillo	Isabel ESP 10,880 -
10 2981700001917 Osorio	Rojas	Valeria ESP - -

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 2031700000549 Extremiana	Izquierdo	Natalia ESP 5,650 6,030
2 2011700000545 Jimenez	Mateos	Eva ESP 5,667 5,502
3 2021700001897 Peix	Del	Rio	Ana ESP 5,706 6,020
4 2021700000546 Romanos	Blasco	Patricia ESP 5,744 5,961
5 2041700000550 Gomez	Llara ESP 6,010 6,336
6 2021700003968 Canton	Garcia	Elena ESP 6,127 6,599
7 2031700000520 Maritchak	Victoria UKR 6,157 6,248
8 2051700005003 Serradilla	Gomez	Ariadna ESP 6,272 7,029
9 2051700001894 Trigo	Rivero	Paula ESP 6,307 -
10 2051700005004 Paredero	Alonso	Carla ESP 6,459 -
11 2051700003485 Gonzalez	De	La	Torre	Maria ESP 6,472 -
12 2021700005005 Hernandez	Rodriguez	Judith	Margarita ESP 6,532 -
13 2041700003166 Perez	Hernandez	Arantxa ESP 6,667 -
14 2061700001902 Nieto	Merino	Adriana ESP 6,687 -
15 2021700000518 Rodriguez	Morollon	Blanca ESP 6,691 -
16 2061700001901 Segura	Albala	Ines ESP 6,904 -
17 2031700003962 Cano	Martinez	Laura ESP 7,011 -
18 2061700005006 Gerboles	Balmaseda	Silvia ESP 7,038 -
19 2021700003961 Canas	Carrasco	Sandra ESP 7,042 -
20 2031700001896 Ondono	Ana	Isabel ESP 7,184 -
21 2021700005007 Monasterio	Pena	Carmen ESP 7,191 -
22 2051700001899 Pleguezuelos	Lopez	Aroa ESP 7,239 -
23 2061700005008 Martin	Calvo	Alejandra ESP 7,366 -
24 2021700005009 Gonzalez	Cabezas	Aitana ESP 7,495 -
25 2051700005010 Paredero	Alonso	Paula ESP 7,551 -
26 2031700005011 Jimenez	Espinosa	Laura ESP 8,025 -
27 2011700005012 Barba	Rodriguez	Maria ESP 8,244 -
28 2031700003969 Jimenez	Moya	Sara	Lan ESP 8,509 -
29 2051700003959 Garcia	Moreno	Inmaculada ESP 8,708 -
30 2021700005013 Vicente	Trujillano	Raquel ESP 8,906 -
31 2071700005014 Martin	Pedrera	Rebeca ESP 8,961 -
32 2051700005015 Romero	Carreno	Alba ESP - -
33 2031700003960 Lara	Serrano	Raquel ESP - -

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1841700000534 Castro	Zamora	Antonio ESP
2 1981700000539 Rezende	Igor BRA
3 1911700001473 Nelson	Carlos ESP
4 1961700005016 Bosch	Coll	Pau ESP
5 1851700001783 Guirao	Carlos ESP
6 1931700003168 Amaro	Luis	Andres ESP
7 1940270000544 Rezende	Borges	Plinio	Marcos BRA
8 1970270000557 Rezende	Borges	Matheus BRA
9 1811700001921 Garcia	Francisco ESP
10 1991700000543 Canero	Gomez	Alejandro ESP
11 1951700001915 Nuevo	Gomez	Gonzalo ESP
12 1911700003170 Gutierrez	Vazquez	Daniel ESP
13 1931700001960 Kraski	Victor ESP
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14 1941700001785 Ramos	Adrian ESP
15 1861700005017 Escobar	Belmonte	Jose ESP
16 1991700002395 Garduno	Barbier	Ruben ESP
17 1001700004994 Naharro	Aguilera	Luis ESP

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1011700003177 Pleguezuelos	Lopez	Joel ESP
2 1011700003487 Sena	Inclan	Nikolay ESP
3 1031700003954 Pena	Bes	Miguel ESP
4 1021700000556 Garduno	Barbier	David ESP
5 1021700002498 Arribas	Blanco	Rodrigo ESP
6 1031700003180 Sanmartin	Vicente	Manuel ESP
7 1041700002496 Roche	Gonzalez	Eric ESP
8 1051700002497 Caro	Tello	Alex ESP
9 1011700003488 Valiente	Gonzalez	Manuel ESP
10 1041700003189 Sanguino	Ramos	Lucas ESP
11 1061700005000 Sanguino	Ramos	Mateo ESP

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2971700001905 Banuls	Garcia	Mireia ESP
2 2971700001457 Fatmi	Garcia	Miriam ESP
3 2951700001909 Antruejo	Tovar	Lucia ESP
4 2981700001906 Ondono	Monteagudo	Julia ESP
5 2801700005018 Macias	Tovar	Raquel ESP
6 2981700000555 Fernandez	Fernandez	Marina ESP
7 2971700005019 Vallejo	Vidal	Lidia ESP

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2031700000520 Maritchak	Victoria UKR
2 2051700001899 Pleguezuelos	Lopez	Aroa ESP
3 2061700001901 Segura	Albala	Ines ESP
4 2051700001894 Trigo	Rivero	Paula ESP
5 2061700003167 Abadia	Monguilod	Maria ESP
6 2031700003165 Alba	Arroyo	Laura ESP
7 2051700005004 Paredero	Alonso	Carla ESP
8 2041700001904 Quero	Bellido	Eva ESP
9 2021700000546 Romanos	Blasco	Patricia ESP
10 2031700003164 Melgosa	Garcia	Maria ESP
11 2031700003182 Gomez	Rodrigo	Sonia ESP
12 2021700003952 Sanchez	De	Lahoz	Laura ESP
13 2041700000550 Gomez	Llara ESP
14 2021700001897 Peix	Del	Rio	Ana ESP
15 2051700005010 Paredero	Alonso	Paula ESP
16 2041700001895 Alos	Palacios	Paula ESP
17 2031700001896 Ondono	Ana	Isabel ESP
18 2041700003186 Frances	Torrijo	Veronica ESP
19 2051700003485 Gonzalez	De	La	Torre	Maria ESP
20 2031700000549 Extremiana	Izquierdo	Natalia ESP
21 2061700001902 Nieto	Merino	Adriana ESP
22 2051700001903 Martinez	Pastor	Paula ESP
23 2061700005006 Gerboles	Balmaseda	Silvia ESP
24 2021700005013 Vicente	Trujillano	Raquel ESP
25 2061700005008 Martin	Calvo	Alejandra ESP
26 2041700003166 Perez	Hernandez	Arantxa ESP
27 2071700005014 Martin	Pedrera	Rebeca ESP
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Rank ID Name Ctry
1 3170160135 Pleguezuelos	Lopez	Aroa	/	Trigo	Rivero	Paula ESP
2 3170160129 Alba	Arroyo	Laura	/	Segura	Albala	Ines ESP
3 2170150085 Martinez	Pastor	Paula	/	Quero	Bellido	Eva ESP
4 XXX Gonzalez	De	La	Torre	Maria	/	Merino	Nieto	Adriana ESP
5 XXX Ondono	Monteagudo	Julia	/	Ondono	Monteagudo	Ana ESP
6 3170160136 Sanmartin	Vicente	Manuel	/	Garduno	Barbier	David ESP
7 XXX Valiente	Gonzalez	Manuel	/	Naharr	Aguilera	Luis ESP

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1841700000534 Castro	Zamora	Antonio ESP
2 1911700001473 Nelson	Carlos ESP
3 1981700000539 Rezende	Igor BRA
4 1961700005016 Bosch	Coll	Pau ESP
5 1851700001783 Guirao	Carlos ESP
5 1941700001785 Ramos	Adrian ESP
7 1811700001921 Garcia	Francisco ESP
7 1951700001915 Nuevo	Gomez	Gonzalo ESP
9 1931700001960 Kraski	Victor ESP
9 1991700000538 De	Benito	Fernandez	Marco ESP
9 1940270000544 Rezende	Borges	Plinio	Marcos BRA
9 1931700003168 Amaro	Luis	Andres ESP
13 1970270000557 Rezende	Borges	Matheus BRA
13 1021700001964 Nunez-Cacho	Catalan	Javier ESP
13 1991700002395 Garduno	Barbier	Ruben ESP
13 1861700005017 Escobar	Belmonte	Jose ESP
17 1001700004994 Naharro	Aguilera	Luis ESP
17 1911700004995 Hernandez	Ortiz	Carlos ESP
17 1911700003170 Gutierrez	Vazquez	Daniel ESP
17 1991700000543 Canero	Gomez	Alejandro ESP

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1011700003487 Sena	Inclan	Nikolay ESP
2 1031700003954 Pena	Bes	Miguel ESP
3 1011700003177 Pleguezuelos	Lopez	Joel ESP
4 1021700002498 Arribas	Blanco	Rodrigo ESP
5 1021700000556 Garduno	Barbier	David ESP
5 1031700003180 Sanmartin	Vicente	Manuel ESP
7 1051700002497 Caro	Tello	Alex ESP
7 1041700002496 Roche	Gonzalez	Eric ESP
9 1011700003488 Valiente	Gonzalez	Manuel ESP
9 1061700005000 Sanguino	Ramos	Mateo ESP

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2971700001457 Fatmi	Garcia	Miriam ESP
2 2971700001905 Banuls	Garcia	Mireia ESP
3 2951700001909 Antruejo	Tovar	Lucia ESP
4 2981700000555 Fernandez	Fernandez	Marina ESP

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2021700000546 Romanos	Blasco	Patricia ESP
2 2051700001894 Trigo	Rivero	Paula ESP
3 2031700000520 Maritchak	Victoria UKR
4 2051700001899 Pleguezuelos	Lopez	Aroa ESP
5 2031700003165 Alba	Arroyo	Laura ESP
5 2031700003164 Melgosa	Garcia	Maria ESP
7 2041700001895 Alos	Palacios	Paula ESP
7 2061700001901 Segura	Albala	Ines ESP
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9 2051700001903 Martinez	Pastor	Paula ESP
9 2021700003952 Sanchez	De	Lahoz	Laura ESP
9 2031700000549 Extremiana	Izquierdo	Natalia ESP
9 2041700001904 Quero	Bellido	Eva ESP
13 2031700001896 Ondono	Ana	Isabel ESP
13 2041700003186 Frances	Torrijo	Veronica ESP
13 2041700000550 Gomez	Llara ESP
16 2051700005010 Paredero	Alonso	Paula ESP
16 2061700003167 Abadia	Monguilod	Maria ESP
16 2041700003166 Perez	Hernandez	Arantxa ESP
16 2051700003485 Gonzalez	De	La	Torre	Maria ESP
20 2011700000545 Jimenez	Mateos	Eva ESP
20 2031700003182 Gomez	Rodrigo	Sonia ESP
20 2061700001902 Nieto	Merino	Adriana ESP
20 2061700005006 Gerboles	Balmaseda	Silvia ESP
20 2051700005004 Paredero	Alonso	Carla ESP

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1871700000540 Garcia	Brais ESP
2 1911700001473 Nelson	Carlos ESP
3 1961230003568 Jargalsaikhan	Munkhtulga MGL
4 1901700001926 Granados	Cesar ESP
5 1981700000539 Rezende	Igor BRA
5 1970270000557 Rezende	Borges	Matheus BRA
7 1991700000543 Canero	Gomez	Alejandro ESP
7 1921700000536 San	Honorio	Calabuig	Abel ESP
9 1991500003176 Illie	Silviu ROM
9 1931700003168 Amaro	Luis	Andres ESP
9 1941700001785 Ramos	Adrian ESP
9 1981700003185 Barahona	Rodrigues	Ivan ESP
13 1021700001964 Nunez-Cacho	Catalan	Javier ESP
13 1991700000533 Martinez	Cordoba	Juan	Ignacio ESP
15 1961700005020 Torres	Serrano	Santiago ESP
15 1001700004994 Naharro	Aguilera	Luis ESP
17 1991700000538 De	Benito	Fernandez	Marco ESP
17 1971700005021 Marsella	Jimenez	Luis ESP

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1041700002496 Roche	Gonzalez	Eric ESP
2 1061700003967 Masa	Carpintero	Guillermo ESP
3 1041700000532 Garcia	Rodriguez	Samuel ESP
4 1041700003491 Nieto	Merino	Alvaro ESP
5 1031700003180 Sanmartin	Vicente	Manuel ESP
5 1031700004999 Fernandez	Hernandez	Pedro ESP
7 1041700003189 Sanguino	Ramos	Lucas ESP
7 1021700000556 Garduno	Barbier	David ESP

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2941890000521 Hotsko	Bohdana UKR
2 2961700003181 Zhu	Muyuan ESP
3 2991700005022 Lorenzo	Rodriguez	Evelyn ESP
4 2971700001457 Fatmi	Garcia	Miriam ESP
5 2991700005001 Palacios	Sanchez	Maria ESP
5 2991700000526 Abraham	Fernandez	Laura ESP
7 2951700001909 Antruejo	Tovar	Lucia ESP
7 2981700001906 Ondono	Monteagudo	Julia ESP
9 2981700000555 Fernandez	Fernandez	Marina ESP
10 2801700005018 Macias	Tovar	Raquel ESP
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Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2031700000520 Maritchak	Victoria UKR
2 2021700003961 Canas	Carrasco	Sandra ESP
3 2903700003962 Cano	Martinez	Laura ESP
4 2021700003952 Sanchez	De	Lahoz	Laura ESP
5 2031700005011 Jimenez	Espinosa	Laura ESP
5 2051700003959 Garcia	Moreno	Inmaculada ESP
7 2041700001904 Quero	Bellido	Eva ESP
7 2041700001895 Alos	Palacios	Paula ESP
9 2021700001897 Peix	Del	Rio	Ana ESP
9 2031700003969 Jimenez	Moya	Sara	Lan ESP
9 2031700001896 Ondono	Ana	Isabel ESP
12 2051700005015 Romero	Carreno	Alba ESP
12 2031700003960 Lara	Serrano	Raquel ESP
12 2021700000518 Rodriguez	Morollon	Blanca ESP

Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Jump
1 1991700000533 Martinez	Cordoba	Juan	Ignacio ESP 130cm
2 1961700005016 Bosch	Coll	Pau ESP 130cm
3 1921700000536 San	Honorio	Calabuig	Abel ESP 125cm
4 1971700005021 Marsella	Jimenez	Luis ESP 120cm
5 1981700003185 Barahona	Rodrigues	Ivan ESP 120cm
6 1961700005020 Torres	Serrano	Santiago ESP 120cm
6 1001700003183 Gonzalez	Agenjos	Javier ESP 120cm
8 1951700001915 Nuevo	Gomez	Gonzalo ESP 120cm
9 1941700000558 Rodriguez	Lozano	Gonzalo ESP 120cm
10 1971700003184 Selas	Cantos	Lorenzo ESP 115cm
11 1001700004994 Naharro	Aguilera	Luis ESP 115cm
12 1961230003568 Jargalsaikhan	Munkhtulga MGL 110cm
12 1991700000538 De	Benito	Fernandez	Marco ESP 110cm
14 1991500003176 Illie	Silviu ROM 110cm
15 1991700004998 Berlana	Daguio	Cesar ESP 100cm
16 1781700001916 Avila	Garcia	Luis	Miguel ESP 100cm

Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Jump
1 1021700003972 Malagon	Herrera	Daniel ESP 115cm
2 1011700001918 Lapuerta	Molina	Rodrigo ESP 110cm
3 1041700003491 Nieto	Merino	Alvaro ESP 100cm
4 1011700003177 Pleguezuelos	Lopez	Joel ESP 95cm
5 1041700000532 Garcia	Rodriguez	Samuel ESP 90cm
6 1031700004999 Fernandez	Hernandez	Pedro ESP 90cm
7 1031700003180 Sanmartin	Vicente	Manuel ESP 85cm
8 1061700003967 Masa	Carpintero	Guillermo ESP 80cm
9 1061700005000 Sanguino	Ramos	Mateo ESP 75cm

Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Jump
1 2021700000517 Oliveras	Argibay	Marina ESP 103cm
2 2961700003181 Zhu	Muyuan ESP 100cm
3 2941890000521 Hotsko	Bohdana UKR 85cm
4 2971700001905 Banuls	Garcia	Mireia ESP 85cm
5 2981700001917 Osorio	Rojas	Valeria ESP 80cm

Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Jump
1 2021700001897 Peix	Del	Rio	Ana ESP 102cm
2 2021700003968 Canton	Garcia	Elena ESP 102cm
3 2021700000518 Rodriguez	Morollon	Blanca ESP 100cm
4 2051700003959 Garcia	Moreno	Inmaculada ESP 95cm
5 2021700005023 Lopez	Prieto	Alicia ESP 90cm
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6 2031700003962 Cano	Martinez	Laura ESP 85cm
7 2031700003969 Jimenez	Moya	Sara	Lan ESP 85cm
8 2051700001899 Pleguezuelos	Lopez	Aroa ESP 85cm
9 2021700003961 Canas	Carrasco	Sandra ESP 80cm
9 2031700001896 Ondono	Ana	Isabel ESP 80cm
11 2041700001904 Quero	Bellido	Eva ESP 80cm
12 2051700005004 Paredero	Alonso	Carla ESP 70cm


